
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center
4800 Golf course rd. Antioch, Ca. 94531

MEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYS

 Appetizer Special Appetizer Special Appetizer Special Appetizer Special

Tacos de Barbacoa
Four semi-cispy tortilla stuffed with melted cheese, shredded slow Four semi-cispy tortilla stuffed with melted cheese, shredded slow Four semi-cispy tortilla stuffed with melted cheese, shredded slow Four semi-cispy tortilla stuffed with melted cheese, shredded slow 

braised beef, roasted poblano chiles, shredded cabbage, braised beef, roasted poblano chiles, shredded cabbage, braised beef, roasted poblano chiles, shredded cabbage, braised beef, roasted poblano chiles, shredded cabbage, 
guacamole and pico de gallo salsa  $8.95guacamole and pico de gallo salsa  $8.95guacamole and pico de gallo salsa  $8.95guacamole and pico de gallo salsa  $8.95

Mexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired Entrées

Enchiladas de Camarones
Three corn tortillas stuffed with shrimp, roasted poblano chiles and Three corn tortillas stuffed with shrimp, roasted poblano chiles and Three corn tortillas stuffed with shrimp, roasted poblano chiles and Three corn tortillas stuffed with shrimp, roasted poblano chiles and 

queso fresco. Baked and topped with a creamy tomatillo sauce. queso fresco. Baked and topped with a creamy tomatillo sauce. queso fresco. Baked and topped with a creamy tomatillo sauce. queso fresco. Baked and topped with a creamy tomatillo sauce. 
Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $10.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $10.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $10.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $10.95

Chuleta de Puerco
Two marinated pork chops pan sautéed with onions, garlic, jalapeno, Two marinated pork chops pan sautéed with onions, garlic, jalapeno, Two marinated pork chops pan sautéed with onions, garlic, jalapeno, Two marinated pork chops pan sautéed with onions, garlic, jalapeno, 

cilantro and peaches. Deglazed with cerveza and served with cilantro and peaches. Deglazed with cerveza and served with cilantro and peaches. Deglazed with cerveza and served with cilantro and peaches. Deglazed with cerveza and served with 
Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.95Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.95Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.95Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.95

Pescado Veracruz
Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with Seasoned Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with 

Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served Mexican tomato sauce and fresh avocado slices. Served 
with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95with, Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95


